United Games

Fargo, ND 58103
701-235-3892

321 27th Circle South

www.unitedgamesinc.com
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FINAL TEAM STANDINGS FOR THURSDAY NIGHT POOL

Team

Division: 1

M LLS

SHOOT TO THRI LL
LETS GO BRANDON
THE W NDBREAK

JUST UNW NDI NG
LI GATS QUT

8 Ball games, sorted by Total Points:

Pl ayer

Rl CK ANDERSON
JEFF SCHELI NDER
DUANE HAUGEN
KERM T KRUCGER
TODD ASKELSON
JEFF TOUI SSI ANT
TI' M H GHNESS
STEVE CGRAVELLE
DON LI TCH

M KE STROBEL
THERESA HAUGEN
TROY COLLI NS
JOHN

Tot al
Rounds
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
Team
M LLS
LI GHTS OUT
JUST UNW NDI NG
M LLS

JUST UNW NDI NG

SHOOT TO THRI LL
THE W NDBREAK

M LLS

SHOOT TO THRI LL
LETS GO BRANDON
JUST UNW NDI NG

LETS GO BRANDON
LETS GO BRANDON

Round Round
W ns Losses
35.5 14. 5
25.0 25.0
23.0 27.0
23.0 27.0
22.5 27.5
21.0 29.0
Rank Ganes
1 40
2 40
3 40
4 40
5 40
6 36
7 36
8 36
9 32
10 36
11 32
12 36

13 32

160
160
160
160
160
160

W ns
31
25
26
22
21
19
20
19
18
16
16
13
16

101
75
73
75
78
70

Consecuti ve
W ns

Whrh~NPANPAAREAMAPMONO ®©

59
85
87
85
82
90

Tot al
Poi nt s
359
331
330
312
306
289
281
274
259
257
249
244
242

Tot al
Poi nt s

1304
1197
1182
1178
1197
1166

Aver age
Poi nt s
. 98
. 28
. 25
. 80
. 65
. 03
.81
.61
. 09
.14
.78
.78
. b6
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TOM MANSTON
DAVE SOLDI ER
JI' M CCLLI NS
JOE P

ERI K NORDENG
JOHN TEEUVEN
Rl CK CALL

ED STOLL
SHAWN PETERSON
JAY JOHNSON
CHAD SAPA
GREG TOUPIN
DENNI S HANSON
MARK SHA

M KE ASTRUP
LUCAS

DEAN JACOBSON
HUNTER

JOHN

JIM

M KE HUWPHREY
BROCK ENGSTROM
SCOrT

JOHN

KEVI N

Bl LL CHELMO
DEVI N BUSH
DANE

TI' M SANDEN

LI GHATS QUT

LI GHTS OUT
SHOOT TO THRI LL
THE W NDBREAK
THE W NDBREAK
LI GHTS OUT

LETS GO BRANDON
JUST UNW NDI NG
THE W NDBREAK
THE W NDBREAK
SHOOT TO THRI LL
M LLS

M LLS

LI GHTS OUT
SHOOT TO THRI LL
LETS GO BRANDON
THE W NDBREAK
LETS GO BRANDON
JUST UNW NDI NG
SHOOT TO THRI LL
SHOOT TO THRI LL
LETS GO BRANDON
SHOOT TO THRI LL
JUST UNW NDI NG
LETS GO BRANDON
M LLS

LI GHATS QUT

JUST UNW NDI NG
SHOOT TO THRI LL

14 32
15 32
16 28
17 28
18 32
19 28
20 28
21 28
22 24
23 24
24 28
25 20
26 20
27 24
28 20
29 12
30 16
31 8
32 12
33 4
34 4
35 4
36 4
37 4
38 4
39 4
40 4
41 4
42 4

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET  processing
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230
214
214
213
206
206
201
198
192
181
175
169
167
164
141
111
105
68
68
36
36
34
29
27
25
23
21
19
18
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.19
.69
. 64
.61
.44
. 36
.18
.07
.00
.54
.25
.45
.35
.83
.05
.25
. 56
.50
. 67
.00
.00
.50
.25
.75
.25
.75
.25
.75
.50
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